N IHARF

IHARF Soil and Crop Management Seminar & AGM

8:30

9:25

10:15

11:05

11:15

12:05

1:00

1:50

2:40

2:50

3:40

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

Balgonie, SK - Balgonie Multiplex
$20.00 (pre-registration requested)

Sign-In
Findings From The 2025 AAFC Agronomy Research Program
- Bill May, Agriculture & Agri-Food Canada

Herbicide Resistance And Kochia Management
- Cory Jacob, Saskatchewan Ministry of Agriculture

Coffee

Navigating Non-Tariff Barriers: Resources To Help Keep Markets Open
- Krista Zuzak, Cereals Canada

Lunch (included)

Spray Drones: The Good, The Bad And The Ugly
- Dr. Tom Wolf, Sprayers101.com

Not All Soils Are Equal: Management Of Marginal Land
- Lyle Cowell, Nutrien Canada Wholesale

Coffee

Findings From The 2025 IHARF Agronomy Research Program
- Chris Holzapfel, Indian Head Agricultural Research Foundation

IHARF Annual General Meeting

CCA CEU’s Pending
Register at: www.iharf.ca
Or by calling: (306) 695-4200



2025 IHARF PARTNERS

Platinum
Agriculture & Agri-Food Canada - Indian Head Research Farm
BASF
Bayer CropScience
Canada / Saskatchewan ADOPT Program
Canola AgriScience Research Cluster
Saskatchewan AgriARM Program
Saskatchewan Barley Development Commission
Saskatchewan Oilseeds Development Commission
Saskatchewan Pulse Growers
Saskatchewan Strategic Field Program
Saskatchewan Wheat Development Commission
Syngenta

Gold
Koch Agronomic Services
Mosaic
WinField United

Silver
BrettYoung Lallemand
Mazergroup Novonesis
Saskatchewan ADF Program University of Saskatchewan

Western Grains Research Foundation

Bronze
Canadian Grain Commission CanMar Farms Indian Head
Eskdale Seeds FMC
GrainShark.com Sask Oat Development Commission

Town of Indian Head University of Manitoba




