

IHARF Soil and Crop Management Seminar & AGM

Wednesday, February 4, 2026 Balgonie, SK - Balgonie Multiplex

\$20.00 (pre-registration requested)

8:30	Sign-In
9:25	Findings From The 2025 AAFC Agronomy Research Program - Bill May, Agriculture & Agri-Food Canada
10:15	Herbicide Resistance And Kochia Management - Cory Jacob, Saskatchewan Ministry of Agriculture
11:05	Coffee
11:15	Navigating Non-Tariff Barriers: Resources To Help Keep Markets Open - Krista Zuzak, Cereals Canada
12:05	Lunch (included)
1:00	Spray Drones: The Good, The Bad And The Ugly - Dr. Tom Wolf, Sprayers101.com
1:50	Not All Soils Are Equal: Management Of Marginal Land - Lyle Cowell, Nutrien Canada Wholesale
2:40	Coffee
2:50	Findings From The 2025 IHARF Agronomy Research Program - Chris Holzapfel, Indian Head Agricultural Research Foundation
3:40	IHARF Annual General Meeting

CCA CEU's Pending

Register at: www.iharf.ca





2025 IHARF PARTNERS

Platinum

Agriculture & Agri-Food Canada - Indian Head Research Farm BASF

Bayer CropScience
Canada / Saskatchewan ADOPT Program
Canola AgriScience Research Cluster
Saskatchewan AgriARM Program
Saskatchewan Barley Development Commission
Saskatchewan Oilseeds Development Commission
Saskatchewan Pulse Growers
Saskatchewan Strategic Field Program
Saskatchewan Wheat Development Commission

Gold

Syngenta

Koch Agronomic Services Mosaic WinField United

<u>Silver</u>

BrettYoung Lallemand
Mazergroup Novonesis
Saskatchewan ADF Program University of Saskatchewan

Western Grains Research Foundation

Bronze

Canadian Grain Commission
Eskdale Seeds
GrainShark.com
Town of Indian Head

CanMar Farms Indian Head FMC Sask Oat Development Commission University of Manitoba

